January
January

February
February
February

March
April
April

April

May
May

June
June

July

August

September
September

October

October

November
November
November

December
December
December

Barbados Bridge  League

13 (am)
22,28

3 (am)
7

13-18

7,14,21

4,11,18; final TBA

14-16

25

18-26

13
27

11
15

5
12,19,26

17

31
7,14
18,19
28

12
19

2023 Tournament Calendar

Nan Collins Memorial
National Trials

George Bailey Memorial
Mixed Pairs
Sun Sea & Slams

National Championship Pairs
YMCA Pioneers Teams
OECS in Antigua

A.G.M.

President's Pairs
CACBF Championships Panama

Individual
Pro-Am Pairs

Pro-Am Pairs

Pro-Am Pairs

Alan Moss Memorial
Leroy Millar Team Trophy

Blyden Callender Memorial

ELC Teams
ELC Teams
ELC Teams
Independence Pairs

Independence Day Luncheon
Sir Arnott Cato Memorial Pairs
Christmas Hamper

MPs
IMPS

MPs

MPs

MPs (Best 2)

IMPS

MPs

MPs

MPs

MPs

MPs

IMPs
IMPs

MPs

IMPs
IMPs
IMPs

MPs
MPs
MPs

NB: Dates subject to change if warranted



