	Barbados Bridge	League	2023 Tournament Calendar	
January January	13 22,28	(am)	Nan Collins Memorial National Trials	MPs IMPS
February February February	3 7 13-18	(am)	George Bailey Memorial Mixed Pairs Sun Sea & Slams	MPs MPs
March	7,14,21		National Championship Pairs	MPs (Best 2)
April April April	4,11,18; final TBA 14-16 25		YMCA Pioneers Teams OECS in Antigua A.G.M.	IMPS
May May	9 18-26		President's Pairs CACBF Championships Panama	MPs
June June	13 27		Individual Pro-Am Pairs	MPs MPs
July	11		Pro-Am Pairs	MPs
August	15		Pro-Am Pairs	MPs
September September	5 12,19,26		Alan Moss Memorial Leroy Millar Team Trophy	IMPs IMPs
October	17		Blyden Callender Memorial	MPs
October November November November	31 7,14 18,19 28		ELC Teams ELC Teams ELC Teams Independence Pairs	IMPs IMPs IMPs
December December December	3 12 19		Independence Day Luncheon Sir Arnott Cato Memorial Pairs Christmas Hamper	MPs MPs MPs

NB: Dates subject to change if warranted